Contract Hardware Sales Territories

Territory Sales Representatives

[ Toby Bernstein

p: 267-804-0420

e: TebSales@comcast.net
M Rick Hoover

p:614-206-4797

e:rick@rkhassociates.com
M GeorgeKern

p:602-677-7152

e: georgekernrkhn@gmail.com
[l Ryan O'Connell

—Ohio

p:330-704-2044

e: plarisrocs@aol.com

M FranFooten

p: 304-279-1622
e: fxfooten@aol.com

Rick Mullen

€:860-729-3734
e: rick@mullensales.com

Geoff Mullen

¢:860-305-5400
geoff@mullensales.com

[l David Youngblood
p: 704-847-5000
e: david@youngbloodassoc.com
¥ Rick Hubbard
-GA,FL
p:877-833-8811
e: rick@rhi-asc.com
[l Michael Hubbard
- AL, GA, North FL
p:877-833-8811
e: michael@rhi-asc.com
[ Kaitlyn Summerfield
- Main Office, Quotes & Specifications
p:877-833-8811
e: kaitlyn@rhi-asc.com

Brian Shuck
Vice President, Contract Hardware

c:972-880-1161
e: Brian.Shuck@assaabloy.com

Jon Bethards
National Account Manager, Contract Hardware

C:715-456-9477
e: Jonathan.Bethards@assaabloy.com

All other territories
are covered by:
Brian Shuck or Jon Bethards

M Jay Murray
C:405-246-6244
e: Jay@MurrayArch.com

[ Jim McCoy
- S. lllinois, N. Indiana, Michigan, Kentucky
p:239-738-3411
e:mccoy.james.g@gmail.com

¥ JimHering
-N.lllinois, N. Indiana
p:419-467-3747
e:jmheringl@gmail.com
M Gary JDeter, AHC
c:714-851-0303
e: gary.deter@gmail.com

7 Ken Perezi
425-295-4100
larchsales@gmail.com

Il Robert Cassel
808-222-0996

Tellfl



